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40.617
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
2
6
4
3
7
8

11
9

10

Name
Fekete Róbert
Drobek Zsolt
Szeszler Dávid
De Vescovi László
Fally György
Kerék Balázs
Bicskei Miklós
Papp Ádám
Kiss Miklós
Szekér Zoltán

Laps
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
13
11
6

Total Tm
10:16.094
9:50.454

10:25.309
10:31.932
10:31.993
10:22.798
8:49.060

10:16.296
8:56.311
4:16.131

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
34.855
41.478
41.539

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

-- 11 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
34.855
6.623
0.061

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
34.926
34.160
35.161
36.683
36.916
36.144
34.937
38.431
39.158
36.406

In Lap
16
14
8
4
8
7
5

10
11
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 6 4 3 7 8 11 9 10

RCOR V. fordulóRCOR V. forduló

Dáka (0.26 Km)Dáka (0.26 Km)

2011.08.05.  19:492011.08.05.  19:49

1:8 elektromos1:8 elektromos
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,827

Best Tm: 34.160, Spd: 27,400

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Drobek Zsolt

RaceTime: 10:16
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